PROJECT: Kamehameha Highway Drainage Improvements Vicinity of Waiau Power Plant															
ROJECT N	IO.: 99E-01-03 Net Length of Project: 0.06 Miles	•	· ·												
ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Ewa DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Advertiser - December 30, 2003 BIDS OPENED: January 22, 2004				PREFERRED CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		HENRY'S EQUIPMENT RENTAL & SALES		OKADA TRUCKING CO. LTD.		MEGA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		ROBINSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
OMPLETIC	ON TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days														
EM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY			AMOUNT		AMOUNT		AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		AMOUNT		AMOUNT
02.1000	Removal of Existing Collapsed Concrete Wall	L.S,	L.S.	L.S,	\$13,558.00	L.S.	\$8,700.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$22,900.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00	L.S.	\$15,000.
02.1500	Removal of Existing Collapsed Concrete Wall	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,319.00	L.S.	\$15,600.00	L.S.	\$27,000.00	L.S.	\$19,000.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.
02.2000	Removal of Existing Collapsed Concrete Wall	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$14,452.00	L.S.	\$3,200.00	L.S.	\$6,500.00	L.S.	\$3,665.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000
02.5000	Removal of Existing Collapsed Concrete Wall	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,276.00	L.S.	\$134.00	L.S.	\$840.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$3,000
02.6000	Removal of Existing Collapsed Concrete Wall	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,499.00	L.S.	\$580.00	L.S.	\$750.00	L.S.	\$2,150.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,000
02.8000	Removal of Existing Collapsed Concrete Wall	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$11,949.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	L.S.	\$2,250.00	L.S.	\$2,455.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000
09.1000	Water Pollution and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000
04.1000	Aggregate Base	25	C.Y.	\$216.00	\$5,400.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$400.00	\$3,750.00	\$167.00	\$4,175.00	\$410.00	\$6,250.00	\$120.00	\$3,000
01.4000	Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	50	TON	\$290.00	\$14,500.00	\$130.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,300.00	\$9,250.00	\$198.00	\$9,900.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,250.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.
03.5000	Concrete for 4-Inch Slab	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$13,747.00	L.S.	\$13,900.00	L.S.	\$11,000.00	L.S.	\$14,600.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00	L.S.	\$10,000.
03.7000	Concrete for Channel Repair	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$202,056.00	L.S.	\$293,000.00	L.S.	\$338,510.00	L.S.	\$295,000.00	L.S.	\$283,000.00	L.S.	\$175,000.
7.6000	6-feet, Chain Link Fence	270	L.F.	\$43.00	\$11,610.00	\$29.00	\$7,830.00	\$21.50	\$5,805.00	\$25.00	\$6,750.00	\$14,000.00	\$5,940.00	\$50.00	\$13,500
1.2000	Construction Sign with Posts	7	EACH	\$1,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$580.00	\$4,060.00	\$435.00	\$3,045.00	\$750.00	\$5,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$700.00	\$4,900.
5.2000	Additional Police Officers and/or Additional Traffic Control Devices	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$60,000.00	F.A.	\$4,900

. ..... . . . . .

## TAD \_

and the second s

Sheet No. 1 of 2 Sheets

PROJECT: Kamehameha Highway Drainage Improvements Vicinity of Waiau Power Plant   PROJECT NO.: 99E-01-03 Net Length of Project: 0.06 Miles   ISLAND: Oahu DISTRICT: Ewa   DATE ADVERTISED: Honolulu Advertiser - December 30, 2003 BIDS OPENED: January 22, 2004   COMPLETION TIME: Seventy (70) Working Days									•						
												STATE OF HAWAII			
			PREFERRED CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		HENRY'S EQUIPMENT RENTAL & SALES		OKADA TRUCKING CO. LTD.		MEGA CONSTRUCTION, INC.		ROBINSON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
TEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
99.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 10 Percent of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and Force Account Items)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$25,606.00	F.A.	\$28,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$37,500.00	F.A.	\$39,000.00	F.A.	\$27,540.0
											r T				
												-			
	Sum of Items				\$452,372.00		\$498,504.00		\$543,700.00		\$534,545.00		\$559,440.00		\$406,440.0
	A. Hawaii Products				φ-102,512.00		<b>\$100,004.00</b>		<i><b>4</b>040,700.00</i>		4004,040.00		φοου, 440.00		<b>4100</b> , 110.
	B. In-State Contractor														
	AMOUNT FOR COMPARISON OF BIDS				\$452,372.00		\$498,504.00		\$543,700.00		\$534,545.00		\$559,440.00		\$406,440.0
		-				, ""			· ·						
												1			
	Project Manager: Curtis Matsuda Date: March 18, 2004														

 A second sec second sec

Sheet No. 2 of 2 Sheets